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Bus L1 Ecole Quartier Francais - Pôle Sanitaire Go to website

Direction
Ecole Quartier Francais - Sainte Suzanne — Pole Sanitaire 
- Saint Benoit

38 stops

Open route schedule

Ecole Quartier Francais - Sainte Suzanne

Poste Cambuston - Saint Andre

Cambuston - Saint Andre - R

Avenue DES Mascareignes - Saint Andre

Petit Bazar - Saint Andre

Chapelle - Saint Andre

RUE Valliame - Saint Andre - R

Piscine - Saint Andre

Centre Medical - Saint Andre

Gare Saint Andre Quai 1

RUE Albany - Saint Andre

Mille Roches

Mille Roches

LOT LES Citronnelles - Saint Andre

Tournant Vidot - Saint Andre

Riviere DU MAT LES Hauts - Saint Andre

Bengali - Bras Panon -R

Paniandy - Bras Panon - R

Allee Bibasses - Bras Panon

Mairie Bras Panon R - Bras Panon

Jamrose - Bras Panon R

Route schedule
Ecole Quartier Francais - Sainte Suzanne — Pole Sanitaire 
- Saint Benoit

Monday 05:00-20:00

Tuesday 05:00-20:00

Wednesday 05:00-20:00

Thursday 05:00-20:00

Friday 05:00-20:00

Saturday 05:00-20:00

Sunday 06:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: Ecole Quartier Francais - Sainte Suzanne

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Cooperative Vanille - Bras Panon

Snook - Bras Panon

Riviere DES Roches - Saint Benoit

LA Cabane - Saint Benoit - R

LA Marine - Saint Benoit - R

Bourbier LES BAS - Saint Benoit

Ancienne Station - Saint Benoit

College Beaulieu - Saint Benoit

Pole Social - Saint Benoit

GR Saint Benoit - Saint Benoit

Sous Prefecture - Saint Benoit

Pole Social - Saint Benoit

Cite Labourdonnais - Saint Benoit - R

Theatre LES Bambous - Saint Benoit - R

Lycee - Saint Benoit

Bras Fusil - Saint Benoit

Pole Sanitaire - Saint Benoit



Direction
Pole Sanitaire - Saint Benoit — Ecole Quartier Francais - 
Sainte Suzanne

42 stops

Open route schedule

Pole Sanitaire - Saint Benoit

Bras Fusil - Saint Benoit

Lycee - Saint Benoit

RUE Auguste Brunet - Saint Benoit

Theatre LES Bambous - Saint Benoit - A

Cite Labourdonnais - Saint Benoit - A

Marche - Saint Benoit

LA CAF - Saint Benoit

College Beaulieu - Saint Benoit

Pole Social - Saint Benoit

GR Saint Benoit - Saint Benoit

Europe - Saint Benoit

College Beaulieu - Saint Benoit

Ancienne Station - Saint Benoit

Bourbier LES BAS - Saint Benoit

LA Marine - Saint Benoit - A

LA Cabane - Saint Benoit - A

Riviere DES Roches - Saint Benoit

Snook - Bras Panon

Cooperative Vanille - Bras Panon

Jamrose - Bras Panon A

Mairie Bras Panon A - Bras Panon

Cimetiere Bras-Panon

Allee Bibasses - Bras Panon

Route schedule
Pole Sanitaire - Saint Benoit — Ecole Quartier Francais - 
Sainte Suzanne

Monday 05:00-19:50

Tuesday 05:00-19:50

Wednesday 05:00-19:50

Thursday 05:00-19:50

Friday 05:00-19:50

Saturday 05:00-19:50

Sunday 06:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: Pole Sanitaire - Saint Benoit

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-1241263909


Paniandy - Bras Panon - A

Bengali - Bras Panon -A

Riviere DU MAT LES Hauts - Saint Andre

Tournant Vidot - Saint Andre

LOT LES Citronnelles - Saint Andre

Mille Roches

RUE Albany - Saint Andre

Gare Saint Andre Quai 5

Mairie Sociale - Saint Andre

EDF - Saint Andre

Piscine - Saint Andre

RUE Valliame - Saint Andre - R

Chapelle - Saint Andre

Petit Bazar - Saint Andre

Avenue DES Mascareignes - Saint Andre

Cambuston - Saint Andre - A

Poste Cambuston - Saint Andre

Ecole Quartier Francais - Sainte Suzanne

L1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Benoit

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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